	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SM5S20-E3/2D
	SM5S20-E3/2D (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SM5S20-E3/2D
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC DO218AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SM5S20-E3/2D datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SM5S20-E3/2D  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEM-1606 CUI Inc  BUZZER MAGNETIC 6V 16MM RADIAL
2908427 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
FP10A6HP Vector Electronics  PANEL FILLER 6UX6HP W/EMC GASKET
1456679 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS STRAIGHT SOCKET 1.5M
604PT2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE ASSY SGL-END MALE 4POS 2M
0849000003 Molex Inc  MICRO-C FEMLE RECPT 8/C SPKEY
1419053 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS FMALE-MALE M12 5M
M7SXK-1506R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MFM15K/MC16M/X
A7OXK-1506G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFN15K/ AE15G / X
AK-1394-304-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE IEEE1394 6POS-4POS 3.0M
JF04R0R041040AA JAE Electronics  CABLE ASSY HI SPEED 41POS 400MM
0151660471 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 44 CKTS LGT 51
RJFSFTP60100 Amphenol PCD  CAT6 CABLE1.0 M
09475555074 Harting  RJI CABLE 4XAWG22/7 TRAIHAN PP
FFSD-10-D-02.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 20POS F-F 2"
H6MMS-1618M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM16S/AE16M/HDM16S
969M101-20-2 Cicoil  CABLE HI FLEX 20AWG 2COND 1000'
86312 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 100'
86312CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 500'
5073C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  16AWG 3 COND 1000' UNSHLD
5345C SL001 Alpha Wire  5345C SLATE 1000 FT
E2104S.18.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/22 7/30BC OA SH CMP/CL3P
7133847 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMR BK 1M' SPC
76502.44.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLUE 2500'
C2119A.21.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BROWN 1000'
PLT10EH-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE EXTRA HEAVY BLK 34.2"
Q-150K-3/4-01-QB6IN-2 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/4"-6" BLACK
308-32400 HellermannTyton  HISIS HEATSHRINK TUBING
FSN0.13SV164 Techflex  FLEXO SHIELD 1/8" SILVER 164'
UPG6-24854-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULNK1-33763-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
C10M16I Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 16A 500V CLASS AM
0031.2002 Schurter Inc  FUSE HOLDER FEF F'GRIP 5X20MM
5TT 500-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 500MA 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
2039-80-ALF Bourns Inc.  GDT 2 ELEMENT 800V
SM6T18A STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 32.5VC SMB
MSMLG16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
MXP4KE91CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC DO41
MAPLAD15KP9.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMD
P6KE18C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14.5VWM 26.5VC AXIAL
	SM5S20-E3/2D  keywords
	    	SM5S20-E3/2D
	SM5S20-E3/2D  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SM5S20-E3/2D  pdf
	SM5S20-E3/2D  datasheet
	SM5S20-E3/2D  price
	SM5S20-E3/2D  distributor
	electronic components SM5S20-E3/2D
	SM5S20-E3/2D  Circuit Protection
	SM5S20-E3/2D  TVS - Diodes
	SM5S20-E3/2D  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC DO218AB
	SM5S20-E3/2D
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .